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1

3

3

PETER CRAWFORD (3)1D KIN RYU STH 

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

SCOTT RENDER1K HULL J.C. Y&H 10

2K ADAM LETRAS CORE J.C STH LOSS

1D

1D

GEORGE ARMSTRONG (14) KIN RYU STH 

HANLEY J.C. NWS 

MIDDLESBROUGH J.C. NTH 

PALAVANI J.C. LON 

HIGASHI J.C. IRL 

EDINBURGH JUDO SCO 

2D JOSEPH KIRK (4)

GHEORGHE TATARU

RENATS VOITKUNS

EVAN LEES (12)

FRANKIE WEAVER-POOLE (6)

ADAM LETRAS

RENATS VOITKUNS

PAVLO TURKOVSKYI (15)

10

LOSS

2K

1K

1K

1D CORE JUDO STH 

1D

1K

1D

1D

2D

2K

1K

1D

PETER CRAWFORD (3)

SCOTT RENDER

GEORGE ARMSTRONG (14)

PAVLO TURKOVSKYI (15)

JOSEPH KIRK (4)

GHEORGHE TATARU

EVAN LEES (12)

FRANKIE WEAVER-POOLE (6)

KIN RYU STH 

HULL J.C. Y&H 

KIN RYU STH 

HANLEY J.C. NWS 

MIDDLESBROUGH J.C. NTH 

PALAVANI J.C. LON 

EDINBURGH JUDO SCO 

CORE JUDO STH 

2:34

Time: 1:25

4:00

4:47

10

LOSS

LOSS

5

2K

CORE J.C STH 

HIGASHI J.C. IRL 

2K

1K

2K

ADAM LETRAS

EVAN LEES (12)

1K

1D

1K

GHEORGHE TATARU

RENATS VOITKUNS

GEORGE ARMSTRONG (14)

SCOTT RENDER

1:55

3:16

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

CORE J.C STH

EDINBURGH JUDO SCO

PALAVANI J.C. LON

HIGASHI J.C. IRL

KIN RYU STH

HULL J.C. Y&H

1D

1D

2D

1D

PETER
LOSS

10

5

LOSS

1:19

4:00

KIN RYU STH

HANLEY J.C. NWS

MIDDLESBROUGH J.C. NTH

CORE JUDO STH

CRAWFORD (3)

PAVLO
TURKOVSKYI (15)

JOSEPH
KIRK (4)

FRANKIE
WEAVER-POOLE (6)

2K ADAM LETRAS LOSS

102K GHEORGHE TATARU

3:50

1D GEORGE ARMSTRONG (14) 10

1K SCOTT RENDER LOSS

CORE J.C STH

PALAVANI J.C. LON

KIN RYU STH

HULL J.C. Y&H

2K

1D

GHEORGHE TATARU

PETER CRAWFORD (3)

2:40

3:11

GHEORGHE TATARU

GEORGE ARMSTRONG (14)

10

LOSS

10

LOSS

1D

1D

GEORGE ARMSTRONG (14)

FRANKIE WEAVER-POOLE (6)

PALAVANI J.C. LON

1D

2D

2K

1D

PAVLO
TURKOVSKYI (15)

JOSEPH
KIRK (4)

1:37

LOSS

10

2D

HANLEY J.C. NWS

MIDDLESBROUGH J.C. NTH

JOSEPH
KIRK (4)

MIDDLESBROUGH J.C. NTH

PALAVANI J.C. LON

KIN RYU STH

KIN RYU STH

CORE JUDO STH

KIN RYU STH

Results
1 JOSEPH KIRK (4) MIDDLESBROUGH J.C. NTH

2 PAVLO TURKOVSKYI (15) HANLEY J.C. NWS

3 GHEORGHE TATARU PALAVANI J.C. LON

3 GEORGE ARMSTRONG (14) KIN RYU STH

PETER CRAWFORD (3) KIN RYU STH5
FRANKIE WEAVER-POOLE (6) CORE JUDO STH5

7 ADAM LETRAS CORE J.C STH

7 SCOTT RENDER HULL J.C. Y&H

English Pre-Cadet, Cadet, Junior & Senior Open 2025
JM-90 22.02.2025

Walsall S.C

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

100

000

100s1

000

100

000

000s1

100

100

000

000

010

000

100

011

000s1

000

100

100

010

001

101

000s2

101s2

100

000

100

000

100s1

000

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Table Officials

Referees

10 Judoka

0:41

0:58
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